
Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 9-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 1A1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabrielle Aguilar1717
Win-Win - MD

8.925 9.525 9.5509.375 37.375
7T 1 1 2T 1

1

Kayla Ludy1710
Sportastiks - IN

9.025 9.400 9.3509.150 36.925
3 2T 6 6T 2

2

Makaela Edmonds1719
Win-Win - MD

8.950 9.350 9.4009.175 36.875
6 5T 3T 5 3

3

Anne Gruner1724
Win-Win - MD

8.800 9.250 9.6009.100 36.750
12 8 7T 1 4

4

Marisa Gatson1721
Win-Win - MD

8.825 9.400 9.2259.100 36.550
11 2T 7T 13T 5

5

Evelynne Lee1726
Win-Win - MD

8.850 9.350 9.3508.975 36.525
10 5T 12 6T 6

6

Sarena Michnick1732
Win-Win - MD

8.775 9.275 9.3009.100 36.450
13 7 7T 11 7

7

Hannah Munnelly1735
Win-Win - MD

8.500 9.375 9.3509.175 36.400
16 4 3T 6T 8

8

Leila Estrada1720
Win-Win - MD

8.975 8.775 9.5009.075 36.325
4T 10 11 4 9

9

Victoria Smith1704
Bronco Elite - ID

9.125 8.550 9.1758.950 35.800
2 11T 13 15 10

10

Victoria Williams1739
Win-Win - MD

8.700 8.500 9.3259.175 35.700
14 13 3T 10 11

11

Khloe Ferrell1707
Sportastiks - IN

8.925 9.175 9.3508.225 35.675
7T 9 15 6T 12

12

Lauren Wedick1738
Win-Win - MD

8.900 8.000 9.2509.100 35.250
9 14 7T 12 13

13

Courtney Bonnema1799
Meridian - ID

9.375 7.700 9.2258.725 35.025
1 15 14 13T 14

14

Kaylie Gonzalez1722
Win-Win - MD

8.975 6.750 9.5509.200 34.475
4T 17 2 2T 15

15

Hope Stotts1711
Sportastiks - IN

8.600 8.550 9.0257.550 33.725
15 11T 16 16 16

16

Skylar Black1706
Gym Junction - IN

8.175 7.600 8.6006.950 31.325
17 16 17 17 17

17



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 1A1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Bonnie Barber1718
Win-Win - MD

8.875 9.525 9.5008.925 36.825
2 1 1 2 1

1

Michaela Johnson1725
Win-Win - MD

8.800 8.950 9.5258.775 36.050
4 4 3 1 2

2

Shyanne Milne1714
Sportastiks - IN

9.100 8.525 9.2508.900 35.775
1 5 2 4 3

3

Kristin Keltz1713
Sportastiks - IN

8.650 9.225 9.1758.600 35.650
5 2T 5 5 4

4

Sofie Riley1705
Bronco Elite - ID

8.850 9.225 9.1507.450 34.675
3 2T 8 6 5

5

Kaelani Price1736
Win-Win - MD

8.300 8.375 9.3258.425 34.425
8 7 7 3 6

6

Ashley Hawkins1703
Bardstown - KY

8.000 8.475 9.0258.500 34.000
9 6 6 7T 7

7

Melanie Drees1702
Bardstown - KY

8.575 7.400 9.0258.625 33.625
6 8 4 7T 8

8

Kelsey Ferrell1790
Sportastiks - IN

8.525 0.000 8.9000.000 17.425
7 9 9 9 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 9-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 1A2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hailey Mitchell1746
Danik Gym - ID

9.200 8.600 9.3259.250 36.375
1 4T 1 1 1

1

Courtney Uek1748
Elite Gym Academy-MA

8.950 8.775 9.2759.200 36.200
3 3 2* 2 2T

2T

Kayla Beal1747
Danik Gym - ID

9.050 8.800 9.1509.200 36.200
2 2 2* 6T 2T

2T

Jordan Balz1751
SIGS - IN

8.350 9.325 8.8008.600 35.075
8 1 7 12 4

4

Lyla Kritsch1740
Anderson - IN

8.750 8.275 9.2508.750 35.025
5 6 5 3 5

5

Lauren Murphy1752
SIGS - IN

7.925 8.600 9.1259.025 34.675
13 4T 4 8 6

6

Diana Giorgio1749
Giguere - MA

8.925 8.250 9.2008.250 34.625
4 7 10T 4 7

7

Nyah Namisnak1769
Westside - IN

8.275 7.700 9.1758.675 33.825
10 9 6 5 8

8

Tori Ledezma1760
Spectrum Sports-IN

8.600 7.250 9.1508.425 33.425
6 12 8 6T 9

9

Kiara Gianfagna1766
Westside - IN

8.250 7.825 8.9008.250 33.225
11 8 10T 9T 10

10

Danielle McKinzie1768
Westside - IN

7.950 7.600 8.8758.275 32.700
12 10 9 11 11

11

Cassie Zehr1745
Anderson - IN

8.300 6.550 8.9008.050 31.800
9 13 13 9T 12

12

Taylor Shaw1743
Anderson - IN

8.550 7.350 7.1508.100 31.150
7 11 12 13 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 1A2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lia Davis1758
Spectrum Sports-IN

8.925 9.300 9.3008.550 36.075
6 1 9T 2T 1

1

Jennifer Branagan1750
Idaho Elite - ID

9.000 8.475 9.4259.075 35.975
4T 6 1T 1 2

2

Hannah Doud1765
Westside - IN

9.150 8.625 9.1008.500 35.375
1 3 11 9T 3

3

Cassidy McAfee1767
Westside - IN

9.025 8.550 9.1508.550 35.275
3 4 9T 6T 4

4

Becca Coan1757
Spectrum Sports-IN

9.050 8.525 8.9758.400 34.950
2 5 12 13 5

5

Sarah Wede1763
Spectrum Sports-IN

8.725 7.575 9.0759.075 34.450
11T 9 1T 11 6

6

Madison Roehrs1753
SIGS - IN

8.250 8.800 8.6008.600 34.250
18 2 7T 17T 7

7

Lucy Stout1771
Westside - IN

8.100 8.425 9.1008.600 34.225
19 7 7T 9T 8

8

Rylie Smith1755
SIGS - IN

8.750 7.750 9.1258.100 33.725
10 8 14 8 9

9

Sydney Wright1754
SIGS - IN

8.525 7.100 9.0008.725 33.350
14T 11 4T 12 10

10

Kaelin Wells1772
Westside - IN

9.000 6.725 9.2258.350 33.300
4T 14 13 4 11

11

Emma Toomey1762
Spectrum Sports-IN

8.725 7.000 8.7258.725 33.175
11T 12 4T 16 12

12

Allison Vandivier1744
Anderson - IN

8.875 6.875 8.6008.800 33.150
7T 13 3 17T 13

13

Caitlin Plummer1742
Anderson - IN

8.675 6.700 9.1507.525 32.050
13 15 17 6T 14

14

Leah Ashebir1764
Westside - IN

8.500 7.450 8.8006.050 30.800
16 10 19 15 15

15

Kailyn Hutson1773
Westside - IN

8.350 5.250 8.9507.800 30.350
17 17 16 14 16

16

Chloe Watts1756
SIGS - IN

8.525 5.550 8.3007.950 30.325
14T 16 15 19 17

17

Remy Montes1761
Spectrum Sports-IN

8.875 0.000 9.1758.700 26.750
7T 18T 6 5 18

18

Arianna Kenyon1759
Spectrum Sports-IN

8.850 0.000 9.3007.300 25.450
9 18T 18 2T 19

19



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 2:53 PM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 111.800 26.900 28.450 27.750 28.7001 Win-Win - MD
13 1 1

1717 Gabrielle Aguilar 9.525 9.375 9.550
1718 Bonnie Barber 9.525
1719 Makaela Edmonds 8.950 9.175
1720 Leila Estrada 8.975
1721 Marisa Gatson 9.400
1722 Kaylie Gonzalez 8.975 9.200 9.550
1724 Anne Gruner 9.600

X 109.450 27.050 27.800 26.650 27.9502 Sportastiks - IN
22 2 2

1707 Khloe Ferrell 8.925 9.175 9.350
1710 Kayla Ludy 9.025 9.400 9.150 9.350
1713 Kristin Keltz 9.225 8.600
1714 Shyanne Milne 9.100 8.900 9.250

X 106.525 26.850 25.400 26.500 27.7753 Spectrum Sports-IN
34 5 3

1757 Becca Coan 9.050 8.525
1758 Lia Davis 8.925 9.300 9.300
1759 Arianna Kenyon 9.300
1761 Remy Montes 8.875 8.700 9.175
1762 Emma Toomey 8.725
1763 Sarah Wede 7.575 9.075

X 106.150 27.175 25.600 25.825 27.5504 Westside - IN
41 4 5

1765 Hannah Doud 9.150 8.625
1767 Cassidy McAfee 9.025 8.550 8.550 9.150
1769 Nyah Namisnak 8.675 9.175
1771 Lucy Stout 8.425 8.600
1772 Kaelin Wells 9.000 9.225

X 106.125 25.800 26.725 26.350 27.2505 SIGS - IN
66 3 4

1751 Jordan Balz 9.325 8.600
1752 Lauren Murphy 8.600 9.025 9.125
1753 Madison Roehrs 8.800
1754 Sydney Wright 8.525 8.725 9.000
1755 Rylie Smith 8.750 9.125
1756 Chloe Watts 8.525



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 2:53 PM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 101.750 26.300 22.500 25.650 27.3006 Anderson - IN
55 6 6

1740 Lyla Kritsch 8.750 8.275 8.750 9.250
1742 Caitlin Plummer 8.675 9.150
1743 Taylor Shaw 7.350 8.100
1744 Allison Vandivier 8.875 6.875 8.800
1745 Cassie Zehr 8.900


